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RCG GUADALMINA

HOMBRES IND STBL SUR 30.09.2024

Fecha Listado: 30/09/2024
Hora Listado: 17:04:50

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Sur)

1 CATEGORIA 0/17 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2

12

16
17

19
20
21

23
24
25

27
28
29

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

WEBER, BURKHARD

MAGUIRE, RONAN

VELILLA MUGURUZA, FERNANDO
ORDONEZ ARAGON, JOSE MARIA
MURRAY, DAVID

RUIZ ARJONA, MANUEL

JIMENEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO
HAGLUND, SVEN

ASPLE, MARK ANTHONY

RUULIO, KAl MARKUS JUHANI
CARTER, IAN

CRONIN, PETER

RUIZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO CANCELADA
AVILA MORALES, VICTOR RAMON  LAUKARIZ
NOVELLI, GEORGE RCG GUADALMINA
JAKOBSSON, PETER EL PARAISO
GARDEAZABAL ISPIZUA, ALFONS LAUKARIZ

OCHOTORENA IRIGOYEN, GREGOR FEDERACION VASC
BRUCE, RICHARD RCG GUADALMINA
SOHL, KIM RCG GUADALMINA
DURRAN, EAMON RCG GUADALMINA
BJARSTAD, BJORN RCG GUADALMINA
GARCIA BERMEJO, LUIS MARBELLA
LAGER, HANS RCG GUADALMINA
LARRUCEA DE LA R, JAVIER RCG GUADALMINA
RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO RCG GUADALMINA
RAMSAY, DOUGLAS W RCG GUADALMINA
FEARON, DECLAN RCG GUADALMINA
WALKER, JOHN RCG GUADALMINA

13,0
6,3
13,8
14,3
4,8
12,4
6,0
7,0
9,5
8,3
10,4
8,7
9,3
13,2
14,1
10,3
13,4
16,0
6,8
10,9
5,2
11,1
8,5
6,4
14,0
13,0
8,1
13,9

FECHA: 30/09/2024 CODIGO: AM5124358

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 16 38 38
M 2 8 36 36
M 3 17 36 36
M 3 17 36 36
M 2 6 35 35
M 3 15 35 35
M 2 7 34 34
M 2 9 34 34
M 2 12 33 33
M 2 10 32 32
M 2 13 32 32
M 2 11 31 31
M 2 11 31 31
M 3 16 31 31
M 3 17 31 31
M 2 12 30 30
M 3 16 29 29
M 3 17 29 29
M 2 8 28 28
M 2 13 27 27
M 2 6 26 26
M 2 13 26 26
M 2 10 25 25
M 2 8 24 24
M 3 14 23 23
M 3 16 23 23
M 2 10 21 21
M 3 17 16 16
M 3 15 N.P

12,2
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RCG GUADALMINA

HOMBRES IND STBL SUR 30.09.2024

Fecha Listado: 30/09/2024
Hora Listado: 17:05:05

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Sur)

2 CATEGORIA 18/22 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2

4
6
7

10

11

13
14

16

18

22
23

25
26
27
28
29

KARLSEN, KJELL KONRAD
CABALLEROH., V. JORGE
BRUNO, GIANNI

COMPSON, GARY

NOLAN, JOHN

RIBER, RALPH

CALDERON TORRES,F. JAVIER
GILLANDERS, GEORGE
GARDEZI, SAM

GIDDINGS, JAMES

LUCHA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
MENENDEZ GONZALEZ DEL REY,C
BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO
GRIFFIN, GERALD

DUARTE AGUILAR, JOSE
MARQUES GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL
BYRNE, AUSTIN

IBARRONDO V., RAFAEL
ZABOLOTNII, SERGIO

O DRISCOLL, DECLAN

IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON
MEZQUITA ZURUTUZA, JAVIER
BLENDULF, KJELL

CARRARA, CESARE

SULLIVAN, PAUL

GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, VINCENT
AGUDELO OSPINA, HERNANDO
IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL
GOMEZ PINERO, CARLOS
ROTHOFF, MATS KRISTIAN
KEANE, BRIAN

GRANJA PAINO, JOSE ANTONIO

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
VILLA DE MADRID
RSHECC

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
LAUKARIZ

LA BARGANIZA

LA MORALEJA
RCG GUADALMINA
CANCELADA
ULZAMA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
ALOHA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
MARBELLA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO

FECHA: 30/09/2024 CODIGO: AM5124358

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
20,8 M M 4 22
16,1 M M 3 19
16,3 M M 3 20
17,2 M M 3 18
14,8 M M 3 18
14,7 M M 3 18
20,2 M M 4 21
18,2 M M 3 22
18,2 M M 3 22
16,3 M M 3 20
16,4 M M 3 20
18,2 M M 3 22
19,8 M M 4 18
15,1 M M 3 18
18,1 M M 3 22
20,8 M M 4 22
17,9 M M 3 22
15,1 M M 3 18
15,4 M M 3 19
18,3 M M 3 22
18,6 M M 4 22
23,0 M M 4 22
14,7 M M 3 18
20,6 M M 4 22
21,6 M M 4 20
17,6 M M 3 21
17,7 M M 3 21
16,8 M M 3 20
21,1 M M 4 20
17,6 M M 3 21
16,9 M M 3 20
17,5 M M 3 21
17,4 M M 3 21

1a

40
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
22

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
22
Dsc
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
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RCG GUADALMINA

HOMBRES IND STBL SUR 30.09.2024

Fecha Listado: 30/09/2024
Hora Listado: 17:05:21

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Sur)
3 CATEGORIA 23/36 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2

O

11
12

14

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE

GUERRA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN
PIZARRO MOLINA, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ LANDAZABAL, JUAN R
VALLEJO PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
SENACH PENA, CARLOS
MCGRATH, BRIAN

FORDE, DENNIS

HARDIE, ARCHIE

PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE

MOZO DE ROSALES FANO, EDUAR
DE LORENZO CHARK, JOSE MARI
HOFSTETTER, PETER
LANGGARD, HERLOV

JENSEN, FINN

HUGHES, ROGER

PRIEN, ROY AUGUST

VAZQUEZ MORENO, ALBERTO
ELORZA BERGARECHE, ANTONIO
CALLE MORENO, ALFREDO LUIS
JIMENEZ GOMEZ, JUAN MANUEL
ZAHOUREK, RAINER

AMANN GARAMENDI, MIGUEL A.

CLUB

SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
CLUB MARBELLA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
LAUKARIZ

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
SAN SEBASTIAN
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,8
19,0
21,2
26,5
21,8
21,4
22,8
36,2
22,1
23,7
19,3
22,3
26,5
25,3
26,9
30,0
18,7
21,3
24,1
30,0
28,1
21,9
18,7
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FECHA: 30/09/2024 CODIGO: AM5124358
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28
23
26
29
23
26
28
37
24
25
23
27
32
25
32
33
23
26
26
23
28
26
23

1a

39
37
37
37
35
35
35
32
31
31
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
19

2a

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

39
37
37
37
35
35
35
32
31
31
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
24
23
22
19
N.P



